Vehicle and Commercial Controls    CA07002022E—December 2010    www.eaton.com 1
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

bushing.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Illuminated AC Rated Toggles
7 0 7 1 K 2 1
Rating
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Toggle in …
Base
Catalog
Number
Circuit
Number
See
PG07002001E,
Tab 6
UP
Position
CENTER
Position
DOWN
Position
(Keyway)
Standard
15A, 125 Vac
10A, 250 Vac
3/4 hp, 250 Vac
1PST ON NONE OFF 7071K21 G
Sealed
15A, 125 Vac
10A, 250 Vac
3/4 hp, 250 Vac
1PST ON NONE OFF 7073K21 G
1PDT ON
MOM. ON
OFF
OFF
ON
MOM. ON
7073K20
7073K25
H
Example:
Lever Color
G = Green
T = Red
A = Amber
Code letters and/or numbers—
add to base circuit number.
Terminal Type
52 = 0.250 in spade
G 1 5 2
Bulb Voltage
1 = 14V
2 Vehicle and Commercial Controls    CA07002022E—December 2010    www.eaton.com
6